TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TE Document: TTDS-108
Issue: 6
 Date: July 2014
©2014 Tyco Electronics Corporation, a TE Connectivity Ltd.
Company.  All Rights Reserved.
| Indicates Change
Class I Data Classification - See Policy TEC-02-04 Page 1 of 2

Code 4 9
Non standard Red Green Blue Orange
Code 2 5 6 3
5000 pieces available for 2.4 and 3.2
HX-SCE sizes
250 piece package available for all
HX-SCE sizes
1000 piece packages available
for all HX-SCE sizes upto to 25.4
2500 pieces available for 4.8 and
6.4 HX-SCE sizes up to 25.4
Specify product name, pack size, sleeve size, sleeve length (always
50) pre-score (blank if not required) and colour.
Ordering example: HX-SCE-1K-4.8-50-S1-4
mm inches mm inches
HX-SCE-1K-2.4-50-<score>-<color> 2.4 0.094 1.19 0.047 1.27 - 1.90 0.050 - 0.075
HX-SCE-1K-3.2-50-<score>-<color> 3.2 0.126 1.58 0.060 1.77 - 2.66 0.069 - 0.105
HX-SCE-1K-4.8-50-<score>-<color> 4.8 0.189 2.36 0.090 2.54 - 4.06 0.100 - 0.160
HX-SCE-1K-6.4-50-<score>-<color> 6.4 0.250 3.18 0.125 3.81 - 5.46 0.150 - 0.215
HX-SCE-1K-9.5-50-<score>-<color> 9.5 0.375 4.75 0.187 5.59 - 8.12 0.220 - 0.320
HX-SCE-1K-12.7-50-<score>-<color> 12.7 0.500 6.35 0.250 6.99 - 10.79 0.275 - 0.425
HX-SCE-1K-19.0-50-<score>-<color> 19.0 0.730 9.53 0.375 10.16 - 16.25 0.400 - 0.640
HX-SCE-1K-25.4-50-<score>-<color> 25.4 1.000 12.70 0.500 14.29 - 21.59 0.563 - 0.850
HX-SCE-38.1-50-<score>-<color> 38.1 1.500 19.05 0.750 20.95 - 33.02 0.825 - 1.300
Standard pack size for 38.1 is 250 pieces
Ordering description
Inside diameter
Recommended w ire diameter